
Class Code Entry Number Dance Name Rank Mark Competitor School

SNDH (V) - SENIOR DUET / TRIO STREET DANCE & COMMERCIAL
SNSH (V) - SENIOR SOLO STREET DANCE
KSBR (V) - CHILDREN SOLO BALLET REPERTOIRE (AGE 10-12 ONLY)
JSN (V) - JUNIOR SOLO NATIONAL & FOLKLORE DANCE
JSH (V) - JUNIOR SOLO STREET DANCE
KSLM (V) - CHILDREN SOLO LYRICAL (BOYS)

MINISA (V) - MINI SOLO ACRO DANCE
MINIDN (V) - MINI DUET / TRIO NATIONAL & TRIO DANCE

SNSN (V) - SENIOR SOLO NATIONAL & FOLKLORE DANCE

MINISB (V) - MINI SOLO BALLET - ANY STYLE
KDL (V) - CHILDREN DUET / TRIO LYRICAL AND CONTEMPORARY
JGSN (V) - JUNIOR SMALL GROUP NATIONAL & FOLKLORE DANCE

KSPB (V) - CHILDREN SOLO BALLET - ANY STYLE (NOT REPERTOIRE0
 WITH POINTE SHOES OPTIONAL (AGE 12-13 YEARS ONLY)
JGSH (V) - JUNIOR SMALL GROUP STREET DANCE

MINISB (V) - MINI SOLO BALLET - ANY STYLE
MINISW (V) - MINI SOLO JAZZ & SHOW DANCE

MINISN (V) - MINI SOLO NATIONAL & FOLKLORE DANCE

MINISW (L) - MINI SOLO JAZZ & SHOW DANCE
JSN (V) - JUNIOR SOLO NATIONAL & FOLKLORE DANCE

KSZ (V) - CHILDREN SOLO JAZZ
 
JSN (V) - JUNIOR SOLO NATIONAL & FOLKLORE DANCE
KSN (V) - CHILDREN SOLO NATIONAL & FOLKLORE DANCE
MINISN (V) - MINI SOLO NATIONAL & FOLKLORE DANCE
KSBR (V) - CHILDREN SOLO BALLET REPERTOIRE (AGE 10-12 ONLY)
KSPBR (V) - CHILDREN SOLO BALLET REPERTOIRE WITH 
 POINTE SHOES (AGE 12-13 ONLY)
KSN (V) - CHILDREN SOLO NATIONAL & FOLKLORE DANCE
JSL (L) - JUNIOR SOLO LYRICAL 
KSBR (V) - CHILDREN SOLO BALLET REPERTOIRE (AGE 10-12 ONLY)
MINISW (V)- MINI SOLO JAZZ & SHOW DANCE
MINISB (V) - MINI SOLO BALLET - ANY STYLE
MINISB (V) - MINI SOLO BALLET - ANY STYLE
KSE (V) - CHILDREN SOLO CONTEMPORARY 

3782 (284)
3702 (579)
3685 (355)
3747 (419)
3783 (282)
3687 (591)

3814 (303)
3848 (265)

3703 (612)

3784 (324)
3745 (364)
3743 (272)

3736 (666)

3781 (281)

3683 (354)
3706 (239)

3705 (492)

3916 (434)
3748 (385)

3688 (292)

3847 (449)
3686 (592)
3704 (344)
3998 (103)
3738 (211)

3700 (248)
3729 (291)
3741 (520)
3734 (310)
3684 (356)
3746 (246)
3735 (198)

RockzElements - The Final Showdown
Sex You
Kitri variation, Don Quixote
Dream of Dunhuang
Huba
Brightness

Dollhouse
Partner

Stirrings of Love

Sleeping Beauty, Princess Florine Variation
A Thousand Year
Chinese Opera Dance

Magnificent Pearls

Girls Effect - Young Girls Adventure

La Corsaire
My Strongest Suit

Blossom

The greatest moment
A Melody to the Moon

BIG SPENDER

My Pretty Hat
Hope of Love
Little peacock
Awakening of Flora
Cupid Variation

Korean Dnace
instead
Cupid Variation from Don quixote
Cow girl
Aurora Variation, Sleeping Beauty
Red Riding Hood
The Other

1st (Silver)
1st (Silver)
2nd (Silver)
2nd (Silver)
2nd (Silver)
2nd (Silver)

3rd (Bronze)
3rd (Bronze)

4th

5th
5th
5th

5th

5th

7th
7th

8th

9th 
9th

10th

11th
12th
12th
13th
13th

13th
14th
15th
16th
20th
20th
27th

84.20%
82.50%
93.1%
89.90%
83.30%
83.30%

87.70%
78.80%

88.50%

91.60%
84.50%
83.90%

83.5%

80.60%

90.30%
84.50%

81.50%

87.90%
82.60%

85.30%

81.60%
79.70%
79.30%
87.2%
76.8%

79.50%
81.90%
82.3%
76.50%
83.50%
83.50%
77%

Kwan Lok Lam -  Man Chit Chow
Man Xie
Wing Lam SHEW
Kai Wai Cheun
Xin Yu Chen
Isaac Liu

Sofia Wong
LOK YING HUI -  XIER LI

Man Xie

Cheuk Tung Shelby LI
Isaac Liu -  Wei Tang
Cheuk Ying Charlotte Au -  Hei Yu Ip -  Kai Wai Cheun -  
 Mo Ying Chung -  Sze Man Cheung -  Yat Tung Yiu
LOK YI LAU

Ka Man Yu -  King Ying Ho -  Ling Ling Chan -  Lok Yi Wan -  
 Sze Man Tong -  Xin Yu Chen

Oi Ching TSUI
Sofia Wong

XIN PING YOU

Hei Ching Chung
Mo Ying Chung

AUGUSTA AVRIL TANG

Atrie Kwok
Isaac Liu
Wing Tse
Clarice Lai
Ann Ye

Cheuk Ying Charlotte Au
Shania Lui Montevalde
Tung Hiu Lee
Cheuk Lam Wong
Hiu Yan, Esther LAI
Tin Lok Tang
Tsz Ying Lam

Po Leung Kuk F.S.F.T. Children and Youth Development Centre
Channy Stage Arts Workshop
Dream Dance and Art Studio
Channy Stage Arts Workshop
Po Leung Kuk F.S.F.T. Children and Youth Development Centre
Isaac

AS Chloe School of Gymnastics and Dance
Channy Stage Arts Workshop

Channy Stage Arts Workshop

First Position Ballet
Inspiration Dance Center
Channy Stage Arts Workshop

Christine Liao School of Ballet

Po Leung Kuk F.S.F.T. Children and Youth Development Centre

Dream Dance and Art Studio
AS Chloe School of Gymnastics and Dance

DAWN ART DANCE SCHOOL

Hibiscus Group
Ying Wa Girls' School

VIVIAN KWOK SCHOOL OF BALLET

HKBUAS Wong Kam Fai Sec & Pri School
Isaac
Channy Stage Arts Workshop
Christine Liao School of Ballet
Russian Ballet School

Channy Stage Arts Workshop
International Christian Quality Music Secondary and Primary School
Channy Stage Arts Workshop
Danza A'more Stage
Dream Dance and Art Studio
Supreme Dance Academy (HONG KONG)
Hibiscus Group (HK)

Dance World Cup 2020 Finals - Results (Hong Kong)


