

Dance World Cup 2020 Finals - Results (Hong Kong)

Class Code	Entry Number	er Dance Name	Rank	Mark	Competitor	School
SNDH (V) - SENIOR DUET / TRIO STREET DANCE & COMMERCIAL SNSH (V) - SENIOR SOLO STREET DANCE KSBR (V) - CHILDREN SOLO BALLET REPERTOIRE (AGE 10-12 ONLY) JSN (V) - JUNIOR SOLO NATIONAL & FOLKLORE DANCE JSH (V) - JUNIOR SOLO STREET DANCE KSLM (V) - CHILDREN SOLO LYRICAL (BOYS)	3702 (579) 3685 (355) 3747 (419) 3783 (282)	Kitri variation, Don Quixote Dream of Dunhuang	1st (Silver) 1st (Silver) 2nd (Silver) 2nd (Silver) 2nd (Silver) 2nd (Silver)	84.20% 82.50% 93.1% 89.90% 83.30% 83.30%	Kwan Lok Lam - Man Chit Chow Man Xie Wing Lam SHEW Kai Wai Cheun Xin Yu Chen Isaac Liu	Po Leung Kuk F.S.F.T. Children and Youth Development Centre Channy Stage Arts Workshop Dream Dance and Art Studio Channy Stage Arts Workshop Po Leung Kuk F.S.F.T. Children and Youth Development Centre Isaac
MINISA (V) - MINI SOLO ACRO DANCE MINIDN (V) - MINI DUET / TRIO NATIONAL & TRIO DANCE	3814 (303) 3848 (265)	Dollhouse Partner	3rd (Bronze) 3rd (Bronze)	87.70% 78.80%	Sofia Wong LOK YING HUI - XIER LI	AS Chloe School of Gymnastics and Dance Channy Stage Arts Workshop
SNSN (V) - SENIOR SOLO NATIONAL & FOLKLORE DANCE	3703 (612)	Stirrings of Love	4th	88.50%	Man Xie	Channy Stage Arts Workshop
MINISB (V) - MINI SOLO BALLET - ANY STYLE KDL (V) - CHILDREN DUET / TRIO LYRICAL AND CONTEMPORARY JGSN (V) - JUNIOR SMALL GROUP NATIONAL & FOLKLORE DANCE KSPB (V) - CHILDREN SOLO BALLET - ANY STYLE (NOT REPERTOIREO WITH POINTE SHOES OPTIONAL (AGE 12-13 YEARS ONLY)	3743 (272) 3736 (666)	A Thousand Year Chinese Opera Dance Magnificent Pearls	5th 5th 5th	91.60% 84.50% 83.90% 83.5%	Cheuk Tung Shelby LI Isaac Liu - Wei Tang Cheuk Ying Charlotte Au - Hei Yu Ip - Kai Wai Cheun - Mo Ying Chung - Sze Man Cheung - Yat Tung Yiu LOK YI LAU	First Position Ballet Inspiration Dance Center Channy Stage Arts Workshop Christine Liao School of Ballet
JGSH (V) - JUNIOR SMALL GROUP STREET DANCE	3781 (281)	Girls Effect - Young Girls Adventure	5th	80.60%	Ka Man Yu - King Ying Ho - Ling Ling Chan - Lok Yi Wan - Sze Man Tong - Xin Yu Chen	Po Leung Kuk F.S.F.T. Children and Youth Development Centre
MINISB (V) - MINI SOLO BALLET - ANY STYLE MINISW (V) - MINI SOLO JAZZ & SHOW DANCE		La Corsaire My Strongest Suit	7th 7th	90.30% 84.50%	Oi Ching TSUI Sofia Wong	Dream Dance and Art Studio AS Chloe School of Gymnastics and Dance
MINISN (V) - MINI SOLO NATIONAL & FOLKLORE DANCE	3705 (492)	Blossom	8th	81.50%	XIN PING YOU	DAWN ART DANCE SCHOOL
MINISW (L) - MINI SOLO JAZZ & SHOW DANCE JSN (V) - JUNIOR SOLO NATIONAL & FOLKLORE DANCE		The greatest moment A Melody to the Moon	9th 9th	87.90% 82.60%	Hei Ching Chung Mo Ying Chung	Hibiscus Group Ying Wa Girls' School
KSZ (V) - CHILDREN SOLO JAZZ	3688 (292)	BIG SPENDER	10th	85.30%	AUGUSTA AVRIL TANG	VIVIAN KWOK SCHOOL OF BALLET
JSN (V) - JUNIOR SOLO NATIONAL & FOLKLORE DANCE KSN (V) - CHILDREN SOLO NATIONAL & FOLKLORE DANCE MINISN (V) - MINI SOLO NATIONAL & FOLKLORE DANCE KSBR (V) - CHILDREN SOLO BALLET REPERTOIRE (AGE 10-12 ONLY) KSPBR (V) - CHILDREN SOLO BALLET REPERTOIRE WITH POINTE SHOES (AGE 12-13 ONLY) KSN (V) - CHILDREN SOLO NATIONAL & FOLKLORE DANCE JSL (L) - JUNIOR SOLO LYRICAL KSBR (V) - CHILDREN SOLO BALLET REPERTOIRE (AGE 10-12 ONLY) MINISW (V) - MINI SOLO JAZZ & SHOW DANCE MINISB (V) - MINI SOLO BALLET - ANY STYLE MINISB (V) - MINI SOLO BALLET - ANY STYLE	3847 (449) 3686 (592) 3704 (344) 3998 (103) 3738 (211) 3700 (248) 3729 (291) 3741 (520) 3734 (310) 3684 (356) 3746 (246)	Hope of Love Little peacock Awakening of Flora Cupid Variation Korean Dnace instead Cupid Variation from Don quixote Cow girl Aurora Variation, Sleeping Beauty	11th 12th 12th 12th 13th 13th 13th 14th 15th 16th 20th	81.60% 79.70% 79.30% 87.2% 76.8% 79.50% 81.90% 82.3% 76.50% 83.50% 83.50%	Atrie Kwok Isaac Liu Wing Tse Clarice Lai Ann Ye Cheuk Ying Charlotte Au Shania Lui Montevalde Tung Hiu Lee Cheuk Lam Wong Hiu Yan, Esther LAI Tin Lok Tang	HKBUAS Wong Kam Fai Sec & Pri School Isaac Channy Stage Arts Workshop Christine Liao School of Ballet Russian Ballet School Channy Stage Arts Workshop International Christian Quality Music Secondary and Primary School Channy Stage Arts Workshop Danza A'more Stage Dream Dance and Art Studio Supreme Dance Academy (HONG KONG)
KSE (V) - CHILDREN SOLO CONTEMPORARY	3746 (246)		27th	77%	Tsz Ying Lam	Hibiscus Group (HK)